Adressen
Dat.

13
18
20
22

11
17
24

10
15
22

13
17

14
21
28

12

21
26

Jan

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Mei
Mei
Mei
Mei
Juni
Juni
Juni
Juni
Juni
Juni
Juli

Juli

Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Okt
Okt
Nov
Dec
Dec

Toernooien

Clubnaam

K.V. Borculoseweg Cup toernooi
K.V. Manderveen

K.V. Borculoseweg 60+ Toernooi
K.C. 't Hooge

K.S.C. De Fruithof
K.V. Fluitenberg

De Meulewieke

55+ K.V. Warnsveld
55+ Nijverdal

t Meugien (Paren)
K.V.Oosterhuizen
Tussen de Wieken
K.S.V. Stuifzand  2e pinksterdag
K.S.V. De Doorzetters

Nei Drenthe

K.V. Warnsveld

K.S.V. Wierden

Ons Streven

K.S.V. Sparta Zevenhuizen

Lange Leegte

55+ Nei Drenthe

K.S.C. 't Meugien

Nijverdal

K.C. Zeegse

K.V. "Het Woudshuis".

K.V. Steeds Verder
K.V.Respelhoek

2e paasdag

Meldplek

Cafe- Zalencentrum Hassink
Partycentrum Peddemors
Ruilverkavelingsweg 2
Club-gebouw
Vakantiecentrum
Dorpshuis 't Overschotje
Zalencentrum de Rank
Heuvelink

"de Huttert"

Clubgebouw

Het Dorpshuis

Camping Tussen de Wieken
Ons Dorpshuis
Clubgebouw

Clubhuis Vledder Boules
Heuvelink

Kantine Juventa '12
Clubhuis

Camping aan de Bosrand

Clubhuis Vledder Boules
Clubgebouw

"de Huttert"

Café Het Witte Hoes
Clubgebouw
Clubgebouw

Café Baan

2019
Gooi - Adres

GL Rutgersweg 41
Manderveenseweg 72
Ruilverkavelingsweg 2
Spoordijk 4

Melkweg 2
Driehoekskamp nr.7 & nr. 9
Suermondsweg 1
Vornseweg 22

Nieuwe Twenseweg 3
Lute Hagedoornstraat 1a
Het oude veen 19
Meerboomsweg 15a
Hoofdweg 6
Mantingerweg
Middenweg 11
Vornseweg 22

2e Lageveldsweg 3a
Frensdorferweg 17 Tilligte
Bremerweg 1

Middenweg 11

Lute Hagedoornstraat 1a
Nieuwe Twenseweg 3
Schipborgerweg 7
Lupineweg 21

Prieswijk 141

Dorpstraat 6

Postc.

7161 PJ
7664VV
7161 LE

7871PE
7931PC
9422EE
7231PB
8105SE

7364 BZ
7913VX
7934PE

8381XM
7231PB
7641PC
7634PD
9354VN

8381XM

8105SE
9483PH

7936PC
7274AN

Plaatsnaam

Neede
Manderveen
Neede
Staphorst
Klijndijk
Fluitenberg
Smilde
Warnsveld
Luttenberg
Meppel
Oosterhuizen
Hollandseveld
Stuifzand
Nieuw Balinge
Vledder
Warnsveld
Wierden
Tilligte
Zevenhuizen

Vledder
Meppel
Luttenberg
Zeegse
Apeldoorn

Elim

Geesteren (Gld)

K.S.V.Wierden 16-12-2018



